PH
OT
OE
LE
CT
RI
C
SE

n
Note: Please order the suitable mating cable separately.
ORDER GUIDE
Detecting diversely colored objects Detecting baked rice crackers Detecting plywood boards
NOTE: Mounting bracket is not supplied with the sensor. Please select from the range of optional sensor mounting brackets (two types).
Note 1: The adjustable range stands for the maximum sensing range which can be set with the adjuster.
The sensor can also detect an object less than 30 mm 1.181 in (EQ-22�: 20 mm 0.787 in ) away.
• CN-24E-C2, CN-24E-C5 • CN-24EL-C2, CN-24EL-C5
30.7 mm
1.209 in
"3.7 mm
"0.146 in
"9 mm
"0.354 in
23 mm
0.906 in "3.7 mm
"0.146 in"9 mm
"0.354 in23.7 mm
0.933 in
30 mm 1.181 in
(EQ-22�: 20 mm 0.787 in)
200 mm
7.874 in
Actual sensing
range of the sensor